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S3A Open International

PLACE ST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTRY LICENCE 1. 2. 3. =TOTAL FLY OFF FLY OFF TOTAL

1 19 Drago Perc SLO S5-5.386 300 300 300 900 510 1410

2 15 Boris Lekov BUL BUL 00429 300 300 300 900 455 1355

3 2 Uliana Vasilchenko RUS RUS 0679A 300 252 300 852

4 5 Stefan Stefanov BUL BUL 02600 205 300 300 805

5 4 Ivelin Ivanov (J) BUL BUL 02568 194 300 300 794

6-7 29 Michal Zitňan ml. (J) SVK SVK 1087 183 300 300 783

6-7 26 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 300 183 300 783

8 23 Veronika Mitašová (J) SVK SVK-1323 300 155 300 755

9 8 Lukáš Pidrmann (J) CZE CZE 1495 300 125 300 725

10 21 Nejc Gjura Meke (J) SLO S5-187.008 121 300 300 721

11 32 Jaromír Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 300 142 278 720

12 30 Michal Zitňan SVK SVK 1111 255 163 300 718

13 28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 201 186 267 654

14 7 Tomáš Podaný (J) CZE CZE 1422 300 127 215 642

15-19 14 Mariya Somleva BUL BUL 02509 300 300 / 600

15-19 16 Samo Perc (J) SLO S5 5.387 300 300 / 600

15-19 9 Toni Stanev BUL BUL 00428 300 0 300 600

15-19 17 Mitja Žgajner SLO S5 5.367 300 300 / 600

15-19 20 Žiga Pukšič (J) SLO S5-5.385 300 300 0 600

20 11 Kateřina Vaníková (J) CZE CZE 1182 146 240 207 593

21 6 Stefan Vasilev BUL BUL 000650 283 300 / 583

22 25 Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek POL POL 5343 260 300 / 560

23 3 Vadim Saverin (J) RUS RUS 3154 0 225 300 525

24 12 Zdeněk Kolář CZE CZE 1045 87 127 300 514

25 31 Jozef Jaššo st. SVK SVK 1025 144 300 0 444

26 10 Pavel Broný CZE CZE 1044 300 112 0 412

27 27 Jaroslav Cihla CZE CZE 1518 194 0 205 399

28-29 22 Marek Urban (J) SVK SVK-1324 0 300 0 300
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28-29 18 Sonja Palovšnik SLO S5-5.394 0 300 0 300

30 1 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 58 0 174 232

31 33 Pavel Tilev BUL BUL 00516 0 210 / 210

32 24 Milan Mitáš (J) SVK SVK 1269 182 0 0 182

FAI jury: Scale judges: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member Mr. Stuart Lodge, GBR Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Tone Šijanec, (SLO), member Mr. Bedřich Pavka, CZE Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO  assistant
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TEAM BUL 1

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

5 Stefan Stefanov BUL BUL 02600 205 300 300 805

1 4 Ivelin Ivanov BUL BUL 02568 194 300 300 794

6 Stefan Vasilev BUL BUL 000650 283 300 583
2182

TEAM BUL 2

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

15 Boris Lekov BUL BUL 00429 300 300 300 900

2 14 Mariya Somleva BUL BUL 02509 300 300 600

9 Toni Stanev BUL BUL 00428 300 0 300 600
2100

TEAM RMK KRUPKA JUNIORI

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

8 Lukáš Pidrmann CZE CZE 1495 300 125 300 725

3 7 Tomáš Podaný CZE CZE 1422 300 127 215 642

11 Kateřina Vaníková CZE CZE 1182 146 240 207 593
1960

TEAM SVK

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

29 Michal Zitňan ml. SVK SVK 1087 183 300 300 783

4 30 Michal Zitňan SVK SVK 1111 255 163 300 718

31 Jozef Jaššo st. SVK SVK 1025 144 300 0 444
1945

TEAM MISTRAL 2

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

21 Nejc Gjura Meke SLO S5-187.008 121 300 300 721

5 16 Samo Perc SLO S5 5.387 300 300 600

20 Žiga Pukšič SLO S5-5.385 300 300 0 600
1921

TEAM MISTRAL 1

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

19 Drago Perc SLO S5-5.386 300 300 300 900

6 17 Mitja Žgajner SLO S5 5.367 300 300 600

18 Sonja Palovšnik SLO S5-5.394 0 300 0 300

1800

TEAM JAMIJA

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

32 Jaromír Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 300 142 278 720

7 28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 201 186 267 654

27 Jaroslav Cihla CZE CZE 1518 194 0 205 399

1773

TEAM MAITEAM

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

2 Uliana Vasilchenko RUS RUS 0679A 300 252 300 852

8 3 Saverin Vadim RUS RUS 3154 0 225 300 525

1377

TEAM
SZELESZCZALE 

GZEGZOLKI

ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

PLACE 26 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 300 183 300 783

25 Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek POL POL 5343 260 300 560

9 1343

TEAM SLOVENSKO 2

ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

23 Veronika Mitašová SVK SVK-1323 300 155 300 755

PLACE 22 Marek Urban SVK SVK-1324 0 300 0 300

24 Milan Mitáš SVK SVK 1269 182 0 0 182

10 1237

TEAM RMK KRUPKA SENIORI

ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

PLACE 12 Zdeněk Kolář CZE CZE 1045 87 127 300 514

10 Pavel Broný CZE CZE 1044 300 112 0 412

11 1 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 58 0 174 232

1158

S3A Open International - Teams
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S4A World Cup
PLACE ST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTRY LICENCE 1. 2. 3. TOTAL FLY OFF FLY OFF TOTAL

4 26 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 180 180 180 540 182 722

2 12 Zdeněk Kolář CZE CZE 1045 180 180 180 540 175 715

3 15 Boris Lekov BUL BUL 00429 180 180 180 540 172 712

1 9 Toni Stanev BUL BUL 00428 180 180 180 540 154 694

5 41 Kiryl (J) Zhabravets (J) BLR BLR-257 180 180 180 540 0 540

6 46 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS RUS 01950 180 180 164 524

7 42 Toshko Stoyanov BUL BUL 0360 155 180 180 515

8 10 Pavel Broný CZE CZE 1044 163 180 124 467

9 25 Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek POL POL 5343 99 180 180 459

10 29 Michal Žitňan ml. (J) SVK SVK 1086 173 180 86 439

11 14 Mariya Somleva BUL BUL 02509 106 135 180 421

12 47 Daniel Dietrich GER GER-2848 133 133 150 416

13-14 23 Veronika Mitašová SVK SVK-1323 105 180 111 396

13-14 30 Michal Žitňan SVK SVK 1111 180 36 180 396

15 28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 120 86 180 386

16-17 4 Ivelin Ivanov (J) BUL BUL 02568 105 96 159 360

16-17 43 Plamen Yordanov BUL BUL 00702 0 180 180 360

18 1 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 166 144 44 354

19 11 Kateřina Vaníková (J) CZE CZE 1182 155 118 80 353

20 40 Aleksandr Lipai BLR BLR-071 83 81 166 330

21 53 Dimitar Vachkov BUL BUL 00518 110 124 88 322

22 50 Tomislav Cvitić CRO CRO 1788 100 125 90 315

23 24 Milan Mitáš SVK SVK 1269 65 66 180 311

24 48 Henning Lohse GER GER-3485 133 137 39 309

25 6 Stefan Vasilev BUL BUL 000650 0 180 114 294

26-27 39 Valery Hrabouski BLR BLR-128 96 107 72 275
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26-27 45 Nikolay Peychev BUL BUL 215 180 95 0 275

28 33 Pavel Tilev BUL BUL 00516 96 171 0 267

29 27 Jaroslav Cihla CZE CZE 1518 0 76 180 256

30 2 Uliana Vasilchenko RUS RUS 0679A 101 62 64 227

31 31 Jozef Jaššo st. SVK SVK 1025 107 59 56 222

32 22 Marek Urban SVK SVK-1324 0 120 85 205

33 3 Vadim Saverin (J) RUS RUS 3154 119 0 82 201

34 7 Tomáš Podaný (J) CZE CZE 1422 77 47 70 194

35 8 Lukáš Pidrmann (J) CZE CZE 1495 0 25 150 175

36 32 Jaromír Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 25 45 0 070

37 5 Stefan Stefanov BUL BUL 02600 0 000

38 36 Marjan Jenko SLO S57016 0 0 000

FAI jury: Scale judges: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member Mr. Stuart Lodge, GBR Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Tone Šijanec, (SLO), member Mr. Bedřich Pavka, CZE Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO  assistant
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TEAM BUL 1

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

15 Boris Lekov BUL BUL 00429 180 180 180 540

1 43 Plamen Yordanov BUL BG 00702 0 180 180 360

9 Toni Stanev BUL BUL 00428 180 180 180 540
1440

TEAM RMK KRUPKA SENIORI

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

1 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 166 144 44 354

2 10 Pavel Broný CZE CZE 1044 163 180 124 467

12 Zdeněk Kolář CZE CZE 1045 180 180 180 540
1361

TEAM BUL 4

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

37 Anastazija Poltavjetc CRO CRO1884 165 172 77 414

3 14 Mariya Somleva BUL BUL 02509 106 135 180 421

42 Toshko Stoyanov BUL BUL 0360 155 180 180 515
1350

TEAM BELARUS

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

40 Aleksandr Lipai BLR BLR-071 83 81 166 330

4 41 Kiryl (J) Zhabravets BLR BLR-257 180 180 180 540

39 Valery Hrabouski BLR BLR-128 96 107 72 275
1145

TEAM SVK

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

31 Jozef Jaššo st. SVK SVK 1025 107 59 56 222

5 30 Michal Žitňan SVK SVK 1111 180 36 180 396

29 Michal Žitňan ml. SVK SVK 1086 173 180 86 439
1057

TEAM ZACHSEN + FRIENDS

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

6 47 Daniel Dietrich GER GER-2848 133 133 150 416

48 Henning Lohse GER GER-3485 133 137 39 309

50 Tomislav Cvitić CRO CRO 1788 100 125 90 315
1040

TEAM SZELESZCZALE 

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

25 Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek POL POL 5343 99 180 180 459

7 26 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 180 180 180 540

36 Marjan Jenko SLO S57016 0 0 0

S4A World Cup - Teams
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999

TEAM MAITEAM

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

46 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS RUS 01950 180 180 164 524

8 3 Saverin Vadim RUS RUS 3154 119 0 82 201

2 Uliana Vasilchenko RUS RUS 0679A 101 62 64 227
952

TEAM SLOVENSKO 2

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

22 Marek Urban SVK SVK-1324 0 120 85 205

9 24 Milan Mitáš SVK SVK 1269 65 66 180 311

23 Veronika Mitašová SVK SVK-1323 105 180 111 396
912

TEAM BUL 3

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

53 Dimitar Vachkov BUL BUL 00518 110 124 88 322

10 45 Nikolay Peychev BUL BUL 215 180 95 0 275

33 Pavel Tilev BUL BG 00516 96 171 0 267
864

TEAM RMK KRUPKA JUNIORI

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL
11 11 Kateřina Vaníková CZE CZE 1182 155 118 80 353

8 Lukáš Pidrmann CZE CZE 1495 0 25 150 175
7 Tomáš Podaný CZE CZE 1422 77 47 70 194

722

TEAM JAMIJA

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

11 32 Jaromír Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 25 45 0 70

27 Jaroslav Cihla CZE CZE 1518 0 76 180 256

28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 120 86 180 386

712

TEAM BUL 2

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

11 4 Ivelin Ivanov BUL BUL 02568 105 96 159 360

5 Stefan Stefanov BUL BUL 02600 0 0

6 Stefan Vasilev BUL BUL 000650 0 180 114 294

654
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S6A World Cup
POLACE ST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTRY LICENCE 1. 2. 3. =TOTAL

1 42 Toshko Stoyanov BUL BUL 0360 127 164 176 467

2 43 Plamen Yordanov BUL BUL 00702 180 150 133 463

3 35 Antonio Mazzaracchio ITA ITA-S1 131 180 123 434

4 4 Ivelin Ivanov BUL BUL 02568 180 133 115 428

5 50 Tomislav Cvitić CRO CRO 1788 180 134 99 413

6 46 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS RUS 01950 134 104 153 391

7 37 Anastazija Poltavjetc (J) CRO CRO1884 135 96 129 360

8 30 Michal Žitňan SVK SVK 1111 180 83 94 357

9 57 Martin Pavka CZE 44 37-27 126 121 97 344

10 25 Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek POL POL 5343 98 111 130 339

11 2 Uliana Vasilchenko RUS RUS 0679A 104 102 128 334

12 36 Marjan Jenko SLO S57016 95 120 116 331

13 9 Toni Stanev BUL BUL 00428 86 114 128 328

14 12 Zdeněk Kolář CZE CZE 1045 114 91 121 326

15 59 Živa Brinovec (J) SLO S5 37.007 85 105 124 314

16 16 Samo Perc (J) SLO S5 5.387 91 105 113 309

17 15 Boris Lekov BUL BUL 00429 90 93 116 299

18 33 Pavel Tilev BUL BUL 00215 92 99 108 299

19 20 Žiga Pukšič (J) SLO S5-5.385 85 108 103 296

20 26 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 116 180 0 296

21 1 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 180 114 0 294

22 18 Sonja Palovšnik SLO S5-5.394 93 128 71 292

23 10 Pavel Broný CZE CZE 1044 95 107 82 284

24 32 Jaromír Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 86 102 96 284

25 17 Mitja Žgajner SLO S5 5.367 88 100 93 281

26 5 Stefan Stefanov BUL BUL 02600 86 90 104 280

27 24 Milan Mitáš (J) SVK SVK 1269 88 99 88 275

28 45 Nikolay Peychev BUL BUL 00516 81 115 78 274

29 14 Mariya Somleva BUL BUL 02509 160 109 / 269

30 6 Stefan Vasilev BUL BUL 000650 118 145 / 263

31 34 Alja Makuc SLO S5 23.031 115 88 59 262

32 21 Nejc Gjura Meke (J) SLO S5-187.008 93 91 77 261

33 47 Daniel Dietrich GER GER-2848 83 73 100 256

34 58 Matjaž Brus SLO S5-23.024 64 90 95 249

35 52 Michail Noritsin RUS RUS 3189 0 142 104 246

36 29 Michal Žitňan ml. (J) SVK SVK 1087 81 100 61 242

37 39 Valery Hrabouski BLR BLR-128 72 87 79 238

38 40 Aleksandr Lipai BLR BLR-071 81 70 83 234

39 53 Dimitar Vachkov BUL BUL 00518 74 55 93 222

40 7 Tomáš Podaný (J) CZE CZE 1422 106 96 0 202

41 27 Jaroslav Cihla CZE CZE 1518 68 52 76 196

42 31 Jozef Jaššo st. SVK SVK 1025 83 113 / 196

43 8 Lukáš Pidrmann (J) CZE CZE 1495 116 77 0 193

44 48 Henning Lohse GER GER-3485 0 88 95 183

45 23 Veronika Mitašová (J) SVK SVK-1323 90 92 182
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46 28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 90 90 / 180

47 49 Jonas Büchl GER GER-2860 0 77 99 176

48 41 Kiryl Zhabravets (J) BLR BLR-257 82 85 0 167

49 3 Vadim Saverin (J) RUS RUS 3154 84 / 73 157

50 22 Marek Urban (J) SVK SVK-1324 64 0 84 148

51 11 Kateřina Viníková (J) CZE CZE 1182 0 106 / 106

52 19 Drago Perc SLO S5-5.386 95 0 0 095

53 38 Kirill Strokov RUS RUS 1215 82 / / 082

FAI jury: Scale judges: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member Mr. Stuart Lodge, GBR Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Tone Šijanec, (SLO), member Mr. Bedřich Pavka, CZE Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO  assistant
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TEAM BUL 4

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

37 Anastazija Poltavjetc (J) CRO CRO1884 135 96 129 360

1 14 Mariya Somleva BUL BUL 02509 160 109 269

42 Toshko Stoyanov BUL BUL 0360 127 164 176 467
1096

TEAM BUL 1

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

15 Boris Lekov BUL BUL 00429 90 93 116 299

2 43 Plamen Yordanov BUL BUL 00702 180 150 133 463

9 Toni Stanev BUL BUL 00428 86 114 128 328
1090

TEAM MAITEAM

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

46 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS RUS 01950 134 104 153 391

3-4 52 Michail Noritsin RUS RUS 3189 0 142 104 246

2 Uliana Vasilchenko RUS RUS 0679A 104 102 128 334
971

TEAM BUL 2

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

4 Ivelin Ivanov BUL BUL 02568 180 133 115 428

3-4 5 Stefan Stefanov BUL BUL 02600 86 90 104 280

6 Stefan Vasilev BUL BUL 000650 118 145 263
971

TEAM SZELESZCZALE GZEGZOLKI

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

25 Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek POL POL 5343 98 111 130 339

5 26 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 116 180 0 296

36 Marjan Jenko SLO S57016 95 120 116 331
966

TEAM RMK KRUPKA SENIORI

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

1 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 180 114 0 294
6 10 Pavel Broný CZE CZE 1044 95 107 82 284

12 Zdeněk Kolář CZE CZE 1045 114 91 121 326
904

TEAM MISTRAL 2

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

21 Nejc Gjura Meke (J) SLO S5-187.008 93 91 77 261

7 16 Samo Perc (J) SLO S5 5.387 91 105 113 309

20 Žiga Pukšič (J) SLO S5-5.385 85 108 103 296

S6A World Cup - Teams
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866

TEAM SVK

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

31 Jozef Jaššo st. SVK SVK 1025 83 113 196

8-9 30 Michal Žitňan SVK SVK 1111 180 83 94 357

29 Michal Žitňan ml. (J) SVK SVK 1087 81 100 61 242

795

TEAM BUL 3

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

53 Dimitar Vachkov BUL BUL 00518 74 55 93 222

8-9 45 Nikolay Peychev BUL BUL 00516 81 115 78 274

33 Pavel Tilev BUL BUL 00215 92 99 108 299

795

TEAM MMK LOGATEC

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

34 Alja Makuc SLO S5 23.031 115 88 59 262

10 69 Aljoša Rupnik SLO 73 46 105 224

58 Matjaž Brus SLO S5-23.024 64 90 95 249

735

TEAM MISTRAL 1

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

19 Drago Perc SLO S5-5.386 95 0 0 95

11 17 Mitja Žgajner SLO S5 5.367 88 100 93 281

18 Sonja Palovšnik SLO S5-5.394 93 128 71 292

668

TEAM JAMIJA

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

32 Jaromír Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 86 102 96 284

12 27 Jaroslav Cihla CZE CZE 1518 68 52 76 196

28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 90 90 180

660

TEAM BELARUS

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

40 Aleksandr Lipai BLR BLR-071 81 70 83 234

13 41 Kiryl Zhabravets (J) BLR BLR-257 82 85 0 167

39 Valery Hrabouski BLR BLR-128 72 87 79 238

639

TEAM RMC-SACHEN

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

47 Daniel Dietrich GER GER-2848 83 73 100 256

14 48 Henning Lohse GER GER-3485 0 88 95 183

49 Jonas Büchl GER GER-2860 0 77 99 176

615

TEAM SLOVENSKO 2

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

22 Marek Urban (J) SVK SVK-1324 64 0 84 148

15 24 Milan Mitáš (J) SVK SVK 1269 88 99 88 275

23 Veronika Mitašová (J) SVK SVK-1323 90 92 182

605

TEAM RMK KRUPKA JUNIORI

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

11 Kateřina Viníková (J) CZE CZE 1182 0 106 106

16 8 Lukáš Pidrmann (J) CZE CZE 1495 116 77 0 193

7 Tomáš Podaný (J) CZE CZE 1422 106 96 0 202

501
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S7 World Cup

PLACE ST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTRY LICENCE Prototipe Static points Flight 1 Flight 2 Total

1 11 Kateřina Viníková CZE CZE 1182 Ariane 44L 548 198 746

2 53 Dimitar Vachkov BUL BUL 00518 Soyuz TMA-8 522 150 672

3 52 Michail Noritsin RUS RUS 3189 Ariane 1 478 185 DQ 663

4 28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 Ariane 1 457 DQ 69 526

5 27 Jaroslav Cihla CZE CZE 1518 Diamant B-N2 441 65 506

6 45 Nikolay Peychev BUL BUL 00516 Taurus 390 DQ 104 494

7 33 Pavel Tilev BUL BUL 00215 Taurus 390 DQ 101 491

8 50 Tomislav Cvitić CRO CRO 1788 Nike Apache 420 65 485

9 24 Milan Mitáš SVK SVK 1269 Meteor 1 344 DQ 76 420

10 22 Marek Urban SVK SVK-1324 Meteor 1 342 61 403

11 8 Lukáš Pidrmann CZE CZE 1495 Viking 10 256 78 334

12 7 Tomáš Podaný CZE CZE 1422 ASP 241 73 314

FAI jury: Scale judges: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member Mr. Stuart Lodge, GBR Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Tone Šijanec, (SLO), member Mr. Bedřich Pavka, CZE Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO  assistant
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TEAM BULGARIA

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE PROTOTYPE STATIC POINTS 1 2 TOTAL

53 Dimitar Vachkov BUL BUL 00518 Soyuz TMA-8 522 150 672

1 45 Nikolay Peychev BUL BUL 00516 Taurus 390 104 494

33 Pavel Tilev BUL BG 00215 Taurus 390 101 491

1657

TEAM RMK KRUPKA JUNIORI

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE PROTOTYPE STATIC POINTS 1 2 TOTAL

11 Kateřina Viníková CZE CZE 1182 Ariane 44L 548 198 746

2 8 Lukáš Pidrmann CZE CZE 1495 Viking 10 256 78 334

7 Tomáš Podaný CZE CZE 1422 ASP 241 73 314

1394

TEAM LETOVICE

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE PROTOTYPE STATIC POINTS 1 2 TOTAL

27 Jaroslav Cihla CZE CZE 1518 Diamant B-N2 441 65 506

3 28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 Ariane 1 457 69 526

1032

TEAM AMAVET

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE PROTOTYPE STATIC POINTS 1 2 TOTAL

22 Marek Urban SVK SVK-1324 Meteor 1 342 61 403

4 24 Milan Mitáš SVK SVK 1269 Meteor 1 344 76 420

823

S7 World Cup - Teams
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CLASS S8 E/P-RC ROCKET GLIDER TIME DURATION 

Placing ST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTRY LICENSE FREQUENCY I st II nd III rd FINALE POINTS

1 45 Nikolay Peychev BUL BUL 00516 2,4 Ghz 1000 964 1000 968 3932

2 26 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 2,4 Ghz 1000 985 943 937 3865

3 46 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS RUS 01950 2,4 Ghz 851 1000 1000 1000 3851

4 56 Arthur Hunziker SUI 10031 2,4 Ghz 847 1000 1000 986 3833

5 44 Angel Todorov BUL BUL 00579 2,4 Ghz 998 998 755 795 3546

6 30 Michal Žitňan SVK SVK 1111 2,4 Ghz 1000 930 767 2697

7 55 Grigory Sergienko RUS RUS 0329 2,4 Ghz 248 1000 743 1991

8 11 Kateřina Vaníková CZE CZE 1182 2,4 GHz 0 978 996 1974

9 54 Martin Eichenberger SUI 45735 2,4 Ghz 974 991 0 1965

10 38 Kirill Strokov RUS RUS 1215 2,4 Ghz 989 929 0 1918

11 28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 2,4 Ghz 858 996 0 1854

12 32 Jaromír Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 2,4 Ghz 0 930 855 1785

13 10 Pavel Broný CZE CZE 1044 2,4 0 964 781 1745

14 57 Martin Pavka CZE CZE 1047 2,4 Ghz 0 993 / 993

16 17 Mitja Žgajner SLO S5 5.367 2,4 Ghz 980 0 / 980

17 60 Bedřich Pavka CZE CZE 1043 2,4 Ghz 862 0 / 862

FAI jury: Scale judges: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member Mr. Stuart Lodge, GBR Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Tone Šijanec, (SLO), member Mr. Bedřich Pavka, CZE Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO  assistant
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CLASS S8 E/P-RC ROCKET GLIDER TIME DURATION AND PRECISION LANDING

Placing C.N. FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTRY SP. LICENSE FREQUENCY TEAM I st II nd III rd POINTS TEAM TOTAL

46 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS RUS 01950 2,4 Ghz 851 1000 1000 2851 6760

1 55 Grigory Sergienko RUS RUS 0329 2,4 Ghz MAITEAM 248 1000 743 1991

38 Kirill Strokov RUS RUS 1215 2,4 Ghz 989 929 0 1918

28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 2,4 Ghz 858 996 0 1854 6567

2 32 Jaromír Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 2,4 Ghz LORDI 0 930 855 1785

26 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 2,4 Ghz 1000 985 943 2928

56 Arthur Hunziker SUI 10031 2,4 Ghz 847 1000 1000 2847 5805

3 54 Martin Eichenberger SUI 45735 2,4 Ghz SUICZE 974 991 0 1965

57 Martin Pavka CZE CZE 1047 2,4 Ghz 0 993 0 993

45 Nikolay Peychev BUL BUL 00516 2,4 Ghz BULGARIA 998 998 755 2751 5715

4 44 Angel Todorov BUL BUL 00579 2,4 Ghz 1000 964 1000 2964

10 Pavel Broný CZE CZE 1044 2,4 0 964 781 1745 4581

5 11 Kateřina Vaníková CZE CZE 1182 2,4 GHz RMK KRUPKA 0 978 996 1974

60 Bedřich Pavka CZE CZE 1043 2,4 Ghz 862 0 0 862

TEAMS
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S9A World Cup
POLACE ST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTRY LICENCE 1. 2. 3. TOTAL FLY OFF FLY OFF TOTAL

1 35 Antonio Mazzaracchio ITA ITA-S1 180 180 180 540 120 660

2 4 Ivelin Ivanov (J) BUL BUL 02568 180 180 180 540 0 540

3 15 Boris Lekov BUL BUL 00429 159 135 180 474

4 2 Uliana Vasilchenko RUS RUS 0679A 106 180 180 466

5 46 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS RUS 01950 114 180 170 464

6-7 32 Jaromír Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 102 180 180 462

6-7 52 Michail Noritsin RUS RUS 3189 102 180 180 462

8 26 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 108 175 178 461

5 39 Valery Hrabouski BLR BLR-128 105 165 180 450

9 5 Stefan Stefanov BUL BUL 02600 128 164 140 432

10 36 Marjan Jenko SLO S57016 130 180 113 423

11 41 Kiryl (J) Zhabravets (J) BLR BLR-257 60 180 175 415

12 47 Daniel Dietrich GER GER-2848 165 150 84 399

13 48 Henning Lohse GER GER-3485 140 148 105 393

14 8 Lukáš Pidrmann (J) CZE CZE 1495 117 180 91 388

15 20 Žiga Pukšič (J) SLO S5-5.385 114 79 180 373

16 50 Tomislav Cvitić CRO CRO 1788 62 130 180 372

17 6 Stefan Vasilev BUL BUL 000650 180 102 87 369

18 12 Zdeněk Kolář CZE CZE 1045 106 142 99 347

19 3 Vadim Saverin (J) RUS RUS 3154 101 116 117 334

20 9 Toni Stanev BUL BUL 00428 180 0 142 322

21 14 Mariya Somleva BUL BUL 02509 137 180 0 317

22 1 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 133 65 112 310

23 7 Tomáš Podaný (J) CZE CZE 1422 129 180 / 309

24 43 Plamen Yordanov BUL BUL 00702 123 180 0 303

25 40 Aleksandr Lipai BLR BLR-071 0 167 132 299

26 11 Kateřina Vaníková (J) CZE CZE 1182 0 180 110 290

27 27 Jaroslav Cihla CZE CZE 1518 100 81 100 281

28 10 Pavel Broný CZE CZE 1044 71 131 77 279

29 28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 133 66 76 275
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30 24 Milan Mitáš (J) SVK SVK 1269 78 180 0 258

31 22 Marek Urban (J) SVK SVK-1324 92 69 70 231

32 49 Jonas Büchl GER GER-2860 71 0 147 218

33 23 Veronika Mitašová (J) SVK SVK-1323 61 64 65 190

30-31 29 Michal Žitňan ml. (J) SVK SVK 1086 99 81 / 180

30-31 45 Nikolay Peychev BUL BUL 215 180 0 0 180

32 33 Pavel Tilev BUL BUL 00516 0 0 94 94

33 21 Nejc Gjura Meke (J) SLO S5-187.008 0 0 / 0

34 42 Toshko Stoyanov BUL BUL 0360 0 / / 0

FAI jury: Scale judges: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member Mr. Stuart Lodge, GBR Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Tone Šijanec, (SLO), member Mr. Bedřich Pavka, CZE Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO  assistant
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TEAM MAITEAM

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

46 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS RUS 01950 114 180 170 464

1 52 Michail Noritsin RUS RUS 3189 102 180 180 462

2 Uliana Vasilchenko RUS RUS 0679A 106 180 180 466
1392

TEAM BUL 2

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

4 Ivelin Ivanov BUL BUL 02568 180 180 180 540

2 5 Stefan Stefanov BUL BUL 02600 128 164 140 432

6 Stefan Vasilev BUL BUL 000650 180 102 87 369

1341

TEAM BELARUS

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

40 Aleksandr Lipai BLR BLR-071 0 167 132 299

3 41 Kiryl (J) Zhabravets BLR BLR-257 60 180 175 415

39 Valery Hrabouski BLR BLR-128 105 165 180 450

1164

TEAM BUL 1

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

15 Boris Lekov BUL BUL 00429 159 135 180 474

4 43 Plamen Yordanov BUL BG 00702 123 180 0 303

9 Toni Stanev BUL BUL 00428 180 0 142 322

1099

TEAM JAMIJA

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

32 Jaromír Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 102 180 180 462

5 27 Jaroslav Cihla CZE CZE 1518 100 81 100 281

28 Milan Kučka CZE CZE 1502 133 66 76 275

1018

TEAM RMC-SACHEN

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

47 Daniel Dietrich GER GER-2848 165 150 84 399

6 48 Henning Lohse GER GER-3485 140 148 105 393

49 Jonas Büchl GER GER-2860 71 0 147 218

1010

TEAM RMK KRUPKA JUNIORI

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

11 Kateřina Vaníková CZE CZE 1182 0 180 110 290

7 8 Lukáš Pidrmann CZE CZE 1495 117 180 91 388

7 Tomáš Podaný CZE CZE 1422 129 180 309

S9A World Cup - Teams
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987

PLACE TEAM RMK KRUPKA SENIORI

ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL
8 1 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 133 65 112 310

10 Pavel Broný CZE CZE 1044 71 131 77 279

12 Zdeněk Kolář CZE CZE 1045 106 142 99 347
936

PLACE TEAM SZELESZCZALE 

ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

9 26 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 108 175 178 461

36 Marjan Jenko SLO S57016 130 180 113 423

884

TEAM SLOVENSKO 2

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

22 Marek Urban SVK SVK-1324 92 69 70 231

9 24 Milan Mitáš SVK SVK 1269 78 180 0 258

23 Veronika Mitašová SVK SVK-1323 61 64 65 190

679

TEAM BUL 4

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

37 Anastazija Poltavjetc CRO CRO1884 113 180 0 293

9 14 Mariya Somleva BUL BUL 02509 137 180 0 317

42 Toshko Stoyanov BUL BUL 0360 0 0

610

TEAM MISTRAL

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

21 Nejc Gjura Meke SLO S5-187.008 0 0 0

9 20 Žiga Pukšič SLO S5-5.385 114 79 180 373

373

TEAM BUL 3

PLACE ST. NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENSE 1 2 3 TOTAL

45 Nikolay Peychev BUL BUL 215 180 0 0 180

9 33 Pavel Tilev BUL BG 00516 0 0 94 94

274
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Show

PLACE ST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTRY LICENCE Model Idea Shape Flight1 Flight2 TOTAL

1 8 Lukáš Pidrmann CZE CZE 1495 Cigareta 30 40 60 130

2 7 Tomáš Podaný CZE CZE 1422 CocaCola 25 40 80 145

3 0 Věra Pavková CZE Pes Štaflík 80 50 20 150

4 47 Daniel Dietrich GER GER-2848 Ice Cream 50 50 60 160

5 61 Anže Mihelčič SLO S5-S20.022 Smrekca 60 35 10 105

6 13 John Jacomb GBR GBR 108203 The Ljubljana Flyer 100 90 60 250

7 49 Jonas Büchl GER GER-2860 Flying Shark 70 80 70 220

8 11 Kateřina Vaníková CZE CZE 1182 Beka1 - Ufo 90 90 20 200

9 30 Michal Žitňan SVK SVK 1111 RMK Dubnica 50 60 85 195

FAI jury: Scale judges: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member Mr. Stuart Lodge, GBR Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Tone Šijanec, (SLO), member Mr. Bedřich Pavka, CZE Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO  assistant
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